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Tentative YSTT Academy Schedule *Subject to Change 

 

Week  Date  Type of Check-In  Subject / Topics  

0 Wednesday, September 18  -- Registration Opens  

0 Monday, September 30  -- Registration Closes  

1  Saturday, October 5  In-Person  
45 Minutes 

Introduction, Expectations & Your Why  

2 Saturday, October 12  Email  Your Life & Your Story Arcs  

3 Saturday, October 19  In-Person  
45 Minutes  

Fear & Mental Blocks  

4 Saturday, October 26  Email  Your Audience & Your Style  

5 Saturday, November 2  In- Person 
45 Minutes 

Choosing Your Story Arc 

6 Saturday, November 9 In-Person Group Session + 
Professional Photography 
Slots  

30 minutes for photography per your preselected time slot plus 2 hour group 
coaching session  
Reserve all day for YSTT activities 

7  Saturday, November 16 Email  Editing First Written Draft of Story  

8 Saturday, November 23  In-Person  Video Drafts of Story + Polishing Your Narrative  

9  EXACT DATE TBD  
Will work around holiday – tentatively 
plan for a weekday evening  

In-Person  Rehearsals  

10 EXACT DATE TBD  In-Person  Graduation Performance Part 1  
5 storytellers perform  

11 EXACT DATE TBD  In-Person  Graduation Performance Part 2  
Other 5 storytellers perform  


